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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

APN #: 017-090-049

LOCATION: SWC of Old HWY 99 W and Husted Road, Williams, CA 

COUNTY: Colusa

ZONING: Highway Commercial

FRONTAGE: Approximately 1,500 ft of I-5 Frontage

TOPOGRAPHY: Leveled

ACCESS: Interchange I-5 and Husted Road

IMPROVEMENTS: Leased Billboard PRICE PSF:
$3

SIZE:
11.37 ACRES

PRICE:
$1,500,000 
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LOCATION OVERVIEW

WILLIAMS

A community of approximately 5,300 people located at the crossroads of Interstate 5 and State Route 20, 60 miles north of Sacramento and 

mid-way between the Sierras and Pacific Coast.  Located in the heart of Sacramento Valley, Williams is an agriculturally oriented community. 

Rice, tomatoes, walnuts, almonds, hay, grain, and cattle are raised in the area surrounding the city. Williams is the gateway to the Northern 

California hunting and fishing mecca. It’s located in Pacific Flyway for duck and goose season. The nearby foothill regions provide deer, elk and 

wild boar. The Sacramento River, 10 miles east, provides Salmon, Striper, Steelhead and Sturgeon fishing. 
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2021 Summary

Population

Households

Families

Average Household Size

Owner Occupied Housing Units

Renter Occupied Housing Units

Median Age

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

 

2026 Summary

Population

Households

Families

Average Household Size

Owner Occupied Housing Units

Renter Occupied Housing Units

Median Age

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

1 Mile

54

15

12

3.60

10

5

33.1

$69,342

$80,790

  

1 Mile

58

16

13

3.62

11

5

33.0

$78,022

$89,671

  

  

  

  

  

  

5 Miles

6,362

1,764

1,425

3.54

1,030

733

31.9

$63,839

$80,487

  

5 Miles  

6,550

1,818

1,468

3.53

1,074

744

32.8

$68,622

$87,167

  

  

  

  

  

3 Miles

6,141

1,689

1,371

3.56

981

708

31.6

$62,520

$78,220

  

3 Miles  

6,319

1,740

1,411

3.56

1,023

717

32.5

$66,991

$84,668



CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this marketing brochure (“Materials”) is proprietary and confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the person or entity 
receiving it from Sutter Equities (“Agent”). The materials are intended to be used for the sole purpose of preliminary evaluation of the subject property 
(“Property”) for potential purchase. 

The materials have been prepared to provide unverified summary financial, physical, and market information to prospective buyers enable them to establish 
a preliminary level of interest in potential purchase of the property. The materials are not to be considered fact. The information contained in materials is not 
substitute for thorough investigation of the financial, physical, and market conditions relating to the property. 

The information contained in the materials has been obtained by Agent from sources believed to be reliable, however, no representation or warranty is 
made regarding the accuracy or completeness of the materials. Agent makes no representation or warranty regarding the property including, but not 
limited to income, expenses, or financial performance (past, present, or future); size, square footage, condition, or quality for the land and improvements; 
presence or absence of contamination substances (PCB’s, asbestos, mold, etc); Compliance with laws and regulations (local, state, and federal); or, 
financial condition or business prospects of any tenant (tenant’s intentions regarding continued occupancy, payment of rent, etc). Any prospective buyer 
must independently investigate and verify all of the information set forth in the materials. Any prospective buyer is solely responsible for any and all costs 
and expenses incurred in reviewing the materials and/or investigating and evaluating the property. By receiving the materials, you are agreeing to the 
Confidentiality and Disclaimer set forth herein. 

ALL Property showings are by appointment only and must be coordinated through Agent. 

Amar Cheema, CCIM
Partner

P: 530.777.3269
M: 530.218.4768 

acheemay@gmail.com 
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